
STARTERS

doña juana salad

MIXED SALAD

POTATO SALAD

MARINATED TOMATOES WITH GARLIC

COLD VEGETABLE SOUP

HUELVA PRAWNS SALAD

Andalusian tuna 

octopus grilled on oak charcoal

GRILLED VEGETABLES

grilled sausage

Grilled potatoes with house sauce

HUELVA PRAWNS TAILS WITH GARLIC

SCRAMBLE EGGS WITH COD

House Iberian scrambled eggs

TUNA TARTAR

12,00€

  8,50€

  5,00€

  6,00€

  5,00€

  6,50€

16,50€

16,50€

14,00€
 
  6,50€

14,00€

15,00€

13,50€

13,50€

18,00€

P R I C E

Bread and picos: €0.90/person - Prices include taxBread and picos: €0.90/person - Prices include tax





CURED MEATS
Iberian ham 

Acorn-fed Iberico Ham D.O.

The acorn-fed Ibérico pork loin

CURED SHEEP CHEESE

MIX OF LETTUCE, TOMATOES, SALMOREJO, WALNUTS, PRAWNS AND MODENAMIX OF LETTUCE, TOMATOES, SALMOREJO, WALNUTS, PRAWNS AND MODENA

WITH A BASE OF SALMOREJO, ROASTED POTATOES, HAM AND EXTRA OLIVE OILWITH A BASE OF SALMOREJO, ROASTED POTATOES, HAM AND EXTRA OLIVE OIL

OFFER PLATEOFFER PLATE   7,50€

22,00€

  9,00€

14,00€

P R I C E

100gr.100gr.

PREFROZEN RAW FISHPREFROZEN RAW FISH



MIXED PAELLA

(12 €/per person)

FISH
Our fish can be grilled or grilled




To clear up doubts...Ask our staff for information
about weights and prices of our products

squid

SWORDFISH STEAK

cuttlefish 

TUNA STEAK

GILTHEAD BREAM

SEA BASS

FLOUNDER

COD FILLET

  6,00€

  5,50€

  4,00€

  5,90€

  5,50€

  5,50€

  6,50€

  5,00€

P R E C I O

Mínimo 2 paxMínimo 2 pax

RICE

SEAFOOD BISQUE

(14 €/per person)

100gr.100gr.  

100gr.100gr.  

100gr.100gr.  

100gr.100gr.  

100gr.100gr.  

100gr.100gr.  

100gr.100gr.  

100gr.100gr.  



12,00€

  6,00€

  6,00€

  6,50€

24,00€

14,00€

P R I C EMATURED PREMIUM COWMATURED PREMIUM COW

100% artisan beef burger

Matured PREMIUM BEEF T-SHIRT import simmental rack

Galician Matured PREMIUM BEEF STEEK

Galician MATURE PREMIUM BEEF LOIN ENTRECOTE

PREMIUM BEEF SIRLOIN discarlux selection

ripe picanha carpaccio

SELECTED AND MATURED HIGH-END PIECESSELECTED AND MATURED HIGH-END PIECES

(Weight    200gr. )

  FRENCH FRIES, VARIOUS LETTUCE AND TOMATOFRENCH FRIES, VARIOUS LETTUCE AND TOMATO

UNITUNIT

PORTIONPORTION

100gr.100gr.  

100gr.100gr.  

100gr.100gr.  

UNITUNIT

CHICKENCHICKEN

CHICKEN BREAST    9,50€

P R I C E

16,50€

  

14,50€

14,50€

14,50€

P R I C E

250gr.250gr.  

250gr.250gr.  

250gr.250gr.  

250gr.250gr.  

ACORN-FED IBERIAN PIG SHOULDER DAM

Acorn-fed Iberian pork tenderloin

Acorn-fed Iberian pork secret

iberico acorn-fed lizard

PORKPORK
IBERIAN ACORN PIG D.O HUELVA

MEATS

All our dishes are served with garnish
French fries - Baked potatoes - Salad - Vegetables

TAPAS 

M e a t b a l l s  i n  s a u c e

M E A T  I N  S A U C E  W I T H  T O M A T O

H U E L V A  P R A W N S  S A L A D

S P I C Y  P O T A T O S

P O T A T O  S A L A D

3,50€

3,50€

3,50€

3,50€

3,50€

P R I C E



DESSERTS

LUIS FELIPE COGNAC

KINDER BUENO

STRACCIATELLA

LEMON 

STRAWBERRY

nougaT

6,00€

  

5,00€

5,00€

5,00€

5,00€

5,00€

P R I C E

HOMEMADE ICE  CREAMHOMEMADE ICE  CREAM
NUUK Ice lovers

CHEESECAKE

COOKIE CAKE

lemon mousse

EGG FLAN

4,90€

4,90€

4,90€

4,90€

P R I C EGRANDMOTHER'SGRANDMOTHER'S

nuggets with chips + dessert 

chicken breast with chips + dessert

pasta dish + dessert                                                                                                               

burger with fries + dessert

CHILDREN'S MENU

Daily suggestionsDaily suggestions

Bread and picos: €0.90/person - Prices include taxBread and picos: €0.90/person - Prices include tax





5,90€
  
5,90€

5,90€

5,90€

P R I C E



Please notify the waiter of any type of food allergyPlease notify the waiter of any type of food allergy
All our dishes may contain traces of glutenAll our dishes may contain traces of gluten

Thanks for your visit !   Thanks for your visit !   

BEERSBEERS

caña

large glass 

BOTTLE BEER

ALCOHOL-FREE

  1,50€

  3,20€

according to brand

according to brand

ASK THE STAFF ABOUT OUR WINE LIST

SOFT DRINKS

JUICE

AQUARIUS, NESTEA

SMALL BOTTLE OF WATER 

LARGE BOTTLE OF WATER

SUMMER RED WINE

 1,90€

 1,50€

  2,00€

  1,50€

  2,00€

  2,20€

  

DRINKS
VARIOSVARIOS

WINE CELLAR









Consult the staff for beer brands and pricesConsult the staff for beer brands and prices


