STARTERS

	PRICE
DOÑA JUANA SALAD () () () () () () () () () (12,00€
MIX OF LETTUCE, TOMATOES, SALMOREJO, WALNUTS, PRAWNS AND MODENA MIXED SALAD	8,50€
POTATO SALAD 😨 🗪	5,00€
MARINATED TOMATOES WITH GARLIC	6,00€
COLD VEGETABLE SOUP (2) (2) (2)	5,00€
HUELVA PRAWNS SALAD () () ()	6,50€
ANDALUSIAN TUNA 🚭 🖫 😂	16,50€
OCTOPUS GRILLED ON OAK CHARCOAL	16,50€
GRILLED VEGETABLES	14,00€
GRILLED SAUSAGE	6,50€
GRILLED POTATOES WITH HOUSE SAUCE	14,00€
HUELVA PRAWNS TAILS WITH GARLIC	15,00€
SCRAMBLE EGGS WITH COD 🕜 🗪	13,50€
HOUSE IBERIAN SCRAMBLED EGGS 🕜	13,50€
TUNA TARTAR PREFROZEN RAW FISH	18,00€
CURED MEATS	PRICE
IBERIAN HAM OFFER PLATE	7,50€
ACORN-FED IBERICO HAM D.O.	22,00€
THE ACORN-FED IBÉRICO PORK LOIN	gr. 9,00€
CURED SHEEP CHEESE (1)	14,00€

BREAD AND PICOS: €0.90/PERSON - PRICES INCLUDE TAX



FISH

Our fish can be grilled or grilled

SQUID	100gr.	PRECIO 6,00€
SWORDFISH STEAK 🐟	100gr.	5,50€
CUTTLEFISH ()	100gr.	4,00€
TUNA STEAK 🗪	100gr.	5,90€
GILTHEAD BREAM 🗪	100gr.	5,50€
SEA BASS	100gr.	5,50€
FLOUNDER •	100gr.	6,50€
COD FILLET	100gr.	5,00€

To clear up doubts...Ask our staff for information about weights and prices of our products

RICE



Mínimo 2 pax

SEAFOOD BISQUE







MEATS

PORK		PRICE
IBERIAN ACORN PIG D.O HUELVA		
ACORN-FED IBERIAN PIG SHOULDER DAM	250gr.	16,50€
		44.500
ACORN-FED IBERIAN PORK TENDERLOIN	250gr.	14,50€
ACODN FED IDEDIAN DODY CEODET	050	14 500
ACORN-FED IBERIAN PORK SECRET	250gr.	14,50€
IBERICO ACORN-FED LIZARD	250gr.	14,50€
IDENIGO AGUNN-FED LIZAND	200g/.	14,506
CHICKEN		PRICE
CHICKEN BREAST		9,50€
OHIOKEN BILLAGI		0,000
MATURED PREMIUM COW		PRICE
SELECTED AND MATURED HIGH-END PIECES		
100% ARTISAN BEEF BURGER (Weight 200gr.)	UNIT	12,00€
FRENCH FRIES, VARIOUS LETTUCE AND TOMATO		
MATURED PREMIUM BEEF T-SHIRT IMPORT SIMMENTAL RACK	100gr.	6,00€
GALICIAN MATURED PREMIUM BEEF STEEK	100gr.	6,00€
GALICIAN MATURE PREMIUM BEEF LOIN ENTRECOTE	100gr.	6,50€
		04.000
PREMIUM BEEF SIRLOIN DISCARLUX SELECTION	UNIT	24,00€
DIDE DICANUA CADDACCIO	PORTION	1/ 000
RIPE PICANHA CARPACCIO	PORTION	14,00€

All our dishes are served with garnish

FRENCH FRIES - BAKED POTATOES - SALAD - VEGETABLES

TAPAS

MEATBALLS IN SAUCE
MEAT IN SAUCE WITH TOMATO
HUELVA PRAWNS SALAD ()
SPICY POTATOS
POTATO SALAD 😨 📀



PRICE

3,50€

3,50€

3,50€

3,50€

3,50€

CHILDREN'S MENU

	PRICE
BURGER WITH FRIES + DESSERT	5,90€
NUGGETS WITH CHIPS + DESSERT	5,90€
CHICKEN BREAST WITH CHIPS + DESSERT	5,90€
PASTA DISH + DESSERT 🥟	5,90€

DESSERTS

HOMEMADE ICE CREAM NUUK Ice lovers	<u>PRICE</u>
LUIS FELIPE COGNAC (1)	6,00€
KINDER BUENO (1)	5,00€
STRACCIATELLA (1)	5,00€
LEMON (1)	5,00€
STRAWBERRY (1)	5,00€
NOUGAT (1) (2) (5)	5,00€
GRANDMOTHER'S	PRICE
CHEESECAKE (1)	4,90€
COOKIE CAKE (1)	4,90€
LEMON MOUSSE	4,90€ 4 00€
EGG FLAN	4,90€

Daily suggestions



DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS	1,90€	BEERS	
JUICE	1,50€	CAÑA	1,50€
AQUARIUS, NESTEA	2,00€	LARGE GLASS	3,20€
SMALL BOTTLE OF WATER	1,50€	BOTTLE BEER	ACCORDING TO BRAND
LARGE BOTTLE OF WATER	2,00€	ALCOHOL-FREE	ACCORDING TO BRAND
SUMMER RED WINE	2,20€	Consult the staff for beer brands and prices	

WINE CELLAR **ASK THE STAFF ABOUT OUR WINE LIST**































Please notify the waiter of any type of food allergy All our dishes may contain traces of gluten

Thanks for your visit!